



ST0-91W^{Q&As}

Symantec NetBackup 7.0 for Windows(STS)

Pass Symantec ST0-91W Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/st0-91w.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

The NEW_STREAMS directive is ignored unless which policy attribute is selected?

- A. Allow multiple data streams
- B. Take checkpoints every
- C. Cross mount points
- D. Limit jobs per policy

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

An administrator attempts to use the Backup, Archive, and Restore interface to restore the server's data. Upon selecting the client name and policy type, the administrator notices that restore points are unavailable. The backup jobs have been completed successfully. What should the administrator do first to troubleshoot this issue?

- A. verify the tape media is available in the tape library
- B. verify the backup image has yet to expire
- C. verify the restore policy is enabled
- D. verify the date and time are set correctly on the media server

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which statement best describes your level of understanding of Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning?

- A. I fully understand ALL Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning and can describe them in detail without assistance.
- B. I understand MOST Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning and can describe them in detail without assistance.
- C. I understand SOME Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning and can describe them in detail with assistance.
- D. I am familiar with SOME Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning but am UNABLE to describe them.
- E. I am NOT familiar with Symantec NetBackup 7.0 performance tuning and cannot describe them.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



Which statement best describes your ability to install, configure, and manage the core components of Symantec NetBackup 7.0?

- A. I can install, configure, and manage the core components of Symantec NetBackup 7.0 WITHOUT assistance.
- B. I can install, configure, and manage the core components of NetBackup with MINIMAL assistance (e.g., referring to documentation).
- C. I can install, configure, and manage the core components of NetBackup with SIGNIFICANT assistance (e.g., calling support or working with a mentor).
- D. I am familiar with how to install, configure, and manage the core components of Symantec NetBackup 7.0 but have NO field experience.
- E. I am NOT familiar with how to install, configure, and manage the core components of Symantec NetBackup 7.0.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

After changing a failed, shared tape drive, which command should be run to update the Symantec NetBackup 7.0 device configuration?

- A. `tpautoconf -replace_drive`
- B. `tpext -replace_drive`
- C. `tpconfig -add -drive`
- D. `tpext -add -drive`

Correct Answer: A